OVERVIEW: POLARIMETERS, ACCESSORIES AND CONSUMABLES
ORDER NUMBER POLARIMETERS
P8000 Digital polarimeter without temperature control and with a measurement accuracy of up to ±0.003°
P8100 Digital polarimeter without temperature control and with a measurement accuracy of up to ±0.002°
P8000-T Digital polarimeter with circulating thermostat (PT31)  temperature control,measurement accuracy of up to ±0.003°
P8100-T Digital polarimeter with circulating thermostat (PT31)  temperature control,measurement accuracy of up to ±0.002°
P8000-T80 Digital polarimeter with circulating thermostat (PT80)  temperature control,measurement accuracy of up to ±0.003°
P8100-T80 Digital polarimeter with circulating thermostat (PT80)  temperature control,measurement accuracy of up to ±0.002°
P8000-TF Digital polarimeter with circulating thermostat temp. control, flow-through function, measurement accuracy of up to ±0.003°
P8100-TF Digital polarimeter with circulating thermostat temp. control, flow-through function, measurement accuracy of up to ±0.002°
P8000-P Digital polarimeter with Peltier temperature control and a measurement accuracy of up to ±0.003°
P8100-P Digital polarimeter with Peltier temperature control and a measurement accuracy of up to ±0.002°
P3000 Digital polarimeter without temperature control and with a measurement accuracy of up to ±0.01°
P1000-LED Analogue polarimeter with a reading accuracy of up to 0.05°
ORDER NUMBER GLASS MEASUREMENT TUBES
PRG-100 Glass tube, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRG-200 Glass tube, 200 mm, 22 ml
PRG-50-E Glass tube with filling funnel, 50 mm, 3 ml
PRG-100-E Glass tube with filling funnel, 100 mm, 6 ml
PRG-200-E Glass tube with filling funnel, 200 mm, 12 ml
PRG-100-ET Glass tube with stainless steel jacket and filling funnel, temperature-controlled, 100 mm, < 4 ml
PRG-200-ET Glass tube with stainless steel jacket and filling funnel, temperature-controlled, 200 mm, < 8 ml
PRG-100-EPT Glass tube with stainless steel jacket, inlet & outlet, integrat. Peltier temp. control and temperature measurement, 100 mm, 8 ml
PRG-50-M Micro glass tube, 50 mm, 0.55 ml
PRG-100-M Micro glass tube, 100 mm, 1.1 ml
PRG-50-MT Micro glass tube, temperature-controlled, 50 mm, 0.4 ml
PRG-100-D Flow-through glass tube, 100 mm, 8.7 ml
PRG-100-DT Flow-through micro glass tube, temperature-controlled, 100 mm, 0.7 ml
ORDER NUMBER STAINLESS STEEL MEASUREMENT TUBES
PRM-100-ET Stainless steel tube with filling funnel, temperature-controlled, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-100-D Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-D Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-100-DT Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe, temperature-controlled, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-DT Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe, temperature-controlled, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-100-DTT
Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe, temperature-controlled,
with temperature probe, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-DTT
Stainless steel flow-through tube with filling funnel and overflow pipe, temperature-controlled,
with temperature probe, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-50-SD Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, 50 mm, 10 ml
PRM-100-SD Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-SD Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-10-SDM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, 10 mm, 1.5 ml
PRM-50-SDM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, 50 mm, 1 ml
PRM-100-SDM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, 100 mm, 0.5 ml
PRM-100-SDT Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, temperature-controlled, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-SDT Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, temperature-controlled, 200 mm, 17 ml
PRM-25-SDTM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, temperature-controlled, 25 mm, 0.5 ml
PRM-50-SDTM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with hose connections, temperature-controlled, 50 mm, 1 ml
PRM-100-SDTM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with Luer connections, temperature-controlled, 100 mm, 0.5 ml
PRM-200-SDTM Stainless steel flow-through micro tube with Luer connections, temperature-controlled, 200 mm, 2.5 ml
PRM-100-SDTT Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, temperature-controlled, with temperature probe, 100 mm, 12 ml
PRM-200-SDTT Stainless steel flow-through tube with hose connections, temperature-controlled, with temperature probe, 200 mm, 17 ml
E = with filling funnel; ET = with filling funnel, temperature-controlled
EPT = with integrated Peltier temperature control and temperature measurement
M =micro tube; MT = micro tube, temperature-controlled
D = flow-through tube with filling funnel